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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2533 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th January 2025

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region
Total | Con | Lab L."::’n ReJ‘I’('m Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London ':::tﬁf

Weighted Sample[2533| 456 | 651 [ 233 | 274 893 | 943 |1226| 1307 | 266 |1046| 626 | 595] 1444 | 1089 | 2191 122 220 600 415 306 869
Unweighted Sample| 2533 388 | 735 | 281 322 1030 | 923 | 1159 1374 | 166 [1075] 618 | 674 1577 956 | 2196 | 131 206 595 414 349 838

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In the same circumstances, do you think police and
local authorities would act the same way today in
the face of child grooming allegations as they did in
the early 2010s?
They would act the same way today 25 | 29 19 17 48 19 33 | 28 22 20 23 25 29| 25 24 25 25 21 28 23 22 24
They would act differently today 43 | 46 50 56 30 54 38 | 41 45 35 41 48 46| 45 40 43 39 41 41 45 42 45
Don'tknow 33 | 25 30 27 22 27 29 | 31 34 45 36 28 25| 30 36 32 36 38 31 32 36 31
Some people have suggested holding a new
national inquiry into child grooming gangs, while
others have said that such an inquiry is not
necessary as a similar inquiry was held in 2022, but
the recommendations have not been implemented.
Which do you think
Holding a new national inquiry 31 | 37 21 23 56 21 40 | 32 30 29 31 31 31| 28 35 31 30 30 31 32 26 33
Implementing the recommendations of the 2022 inquiry 51 | 53 67 62 33 66 47 53 50 39 46 56 61| 56 45 51 47 52 51 49 54 51
Don'tknow 18 | 11 12 15 11 13 13 15 20 32 23 12 8 16 20 18 23 18 18 18 20 16

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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